Construction division.
5.
Advice for giving credit (o contractors/ ‘supplier

f §l f\\\ '.\T(:th“\ ~? o e P R ‘mlc - site bills "\l s 2_0.2 3 .
@ "Rkl
register v L Q2N \ I:LL,__sur L s
Company Name: j e e LT i
P L MEMLLE SRSl Sl

Nnmc of C (mtrm.(m

ke
Nmum 0' “.()l'k % ' , g 1 XA:!;N{\ wOYVé . !

“Wark “done ; f Tn Date |

Sl. 4 V'ilii\v’hl-‘l.'n“hlm'l{ no. T on TRate | Units Amount . (:m:ru.un
! | ; | | i h“l no
B 7 aftollig 293961 7 | ger | s0s21€|
3 ' | | |
1 ! I '
1@ W No 28U & |
% | ! .

3 ek, wAs 4 ddy |
et dbnl Ko U wer ——
£ Q\Kp ST e SNSRI

i

B ol 20¥RY

‘- Bill rcquircdﬂ YES SNO GST bill required YES SENT
Measurement & R\,L]Hllu‘ Mcasurement & Enclosed
estimate sheet: Not required estimate sheet: Not enclosed

- PO'WO no. | PO/WO date:

' Remarks :

| S

L A\ wode Gupidhed -

R ) S et Sl o Y T S

’9
,I et e RO IS
Appmved by .PI‘O_]&.Ct Manager &ppmved by Dcsn_n Twm Approved by X1 y
[
§oan h; Wserd <t ok Rt hG

W&M& SN -{1uxtzr",Lm}WL-u’w'n\.u




&

P
Fa

MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name:

Project:

Work Description:

MRMallapur LLP
Gulmohar Residency
Scaffolding work for G block

Contractor Name: K Jayamma
Prepared By N Srinivas
Date: 07-11-2023
A
S No. Iltem Head Item Description Length
1 G Block Duct 3 & 4 South Side 87.00
G Block Duct 3 & 4 Duct South Side 28.00
2 West Side 4 Flat 23.00
3 West Side 4 Flat no 5 Ducts 64.00
4 West Side 5 Flat no 6 Ducts 64.00
5 West Side 6 Flat no 7 Ducts 68.00
6 G Block 6 & 7 West Sid Side 96.00
7 Lift Pits Johnson Lidt Passanger 24.00
Total

B
Width

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Approved by:

Sign:

Height

75.00
75.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
75.00

D
Nos

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Narander Reddy

E= AxBxCxD
Quantity

6525.00
2100.00
1380.00
3840.00
3840.00
4080.00
5760.00
1800.00
29325.00

“
Units

Sft
Sft
Sft
Sft
Sft
Sft
Sft
Sft
Sft

G=Sum of E
Item Head Total




Moy

/

ESTIMATE SHEET
Company Name: MRMallapur LLP
Project: Guimeohar Residency
Work Description: Scaffolding work for G block
Contractor Name: K Jayamma
Prepared By N Snnivas
Date 07-07-20203
S No. item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate
G Block Scaffolding work done for painting
2 works 29325.00 Stt 7.00
Total

inwords: Two Laks Five thousand Seventy Five rupees Only.

_ Approved by: Narander Reddy

Sign:

Amount

205275.00

Item Head ...o.m.




Allowance for Consumables

Jayamma.

Mallapur

Hyderabad

Date:07/4%/2023
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: G Block Scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount |
K Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding
work for G Block Scaffolding work done for painting Rs.41055/-

worksfor flat nos 3& 4 South Side & Ducts,4&5
ducts,flat no 4 west side west side 6 & 7 and johnson

passanger lift works done
. Total Amount = 205275/-

Work done from date 08/07/2023 to date 06/011/2023. &

Amount in words: Forty one thousand and fifty five rupees Only.

SigH:



Bill for Equipment Allowance

Jayamma.
Mallapur

Hyderabad
Date:07/11/2023
In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: G Block Scaffolding work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding
work for G Block Scaffolding work done for painting Rs.82110/-

worksfor flat nos 3& 4 South Side & Ducts 4&3
ducts.flat no 4 west side west side 6 & 7 and johnson
passanger lift works done

. Total Amount = 205275/-

Work done from date 08/07/2023 to date 06/011/2023.

Amount in words: Eighty Two thousand and One Hundred and Ten rupees Onlh

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

Javamma,
Mallapur
Hyderabad

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: G Block Scaffolding work

Date:07/11/2023

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding
work for G Block Scaffolding work done for painting Rs.82110/-

worksfor flat nos 3& 4 South Side & Ducts.4&5
ducts,flat no 4 west side west side 6 & 7 and johnson
passanger lift works done

. Total Amount = 205275/-

Work done from date 08/07/2023 to date 06/011/2023.

Amount in words: Eighty Two thousand and One Hundred and Ten rupees Only

Sign:




